Project Name
Date		                        Type
Notes
Not all products on this document are DLC qualified, please visit https://www.designlights.org/search/
LED Replacement Lamps
For HID-Ballast Bypass (Type B)
LED replacement for HID lamps leverage the low
energy and long life of LED.  The existing fixture is

Base
Type
Watts Order Code Description Volts Case
Qty2
MOL
(In)
MOD
(In)
Lumens
Initial
Initial Color
Temp
CRI Wattage
Replacement
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1
DLC®
Listed3,4
Location
Rating5,6
LED Replacement Lamps for HID
EX39 115 93112197 LED115ED28/730 120-277 3 8.3 4.02 18,000 3000K >70 250W HID, 320/350W MH 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 115 22622 LED115ED28/740 120-277 3 8.3 4.02 18,000 4000K >70 250W HID, 320/350W MH 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 115 22623 LED115ED28/750 120-277 3 8.3 4.02 18,000 5000K >70 250W HID, 320/350W MH 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 115 93139853 LED115ED28/740/277/480 277-480 3 8.3 4.02 18,000 4000K >70 250W HID, 320/350W MH 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 115 93139855 LED115ED28/750/277/480 277-480 3 8.3 4.02 18,000 5000K >70 250W HID, 320/350W MH 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 150 93112198 LED150ED28/730 120-277 3 8.3 4.02 23,500 3000K >70 310W HPS, 400W MH 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 150 22611 LED150ED28/740 120-277 3 8.3 4.02 23,500 4000K >70 310W HPS, 400W MH 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 150 22613 LED150ED28/750 120-277 3 8.3 4.02 23,500 5000K >70 310W HPS, 400W MH 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 150 93139849 LED150ED28/740/277/480 277-480 3 8.3 4.02 23,500 4000K >70 310W HPS, 400W MH 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 150 93139850 LED150ED28/750/277/480 277-480 3 8.3 4.02 23,500 5000K >70 310W HPS, 400W MH 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 200 93122140 LED200ED37/740 277-480 3 10.6 5.57 30,000 4000K >70 400W HID 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 200 93122142 LED200ED37/750 277-480 3 10.6 5.57 30,000 5000K >70 400W HID 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 270 93095547 LED270BT56/740 277-480 3 12.2 5.59 40,000 4000K >70 400W HID 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 270 93095553 LED270BT56/750 277-480 3 12.2 5.59 40,000 5000K >70 400W HID 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 360 93122144 LED360ED37/740 277-480 3 10.6 5.57 53,500 4000K >70 750W HID 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 360 93122166 LED360ED37/750 277-480 3 10.6 5.57 53,500 5000K >70 750W HID 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 450 93096445 LED450BT56/740 277-480 3 12.2 5.59 65,000 4000K >70 1000W MH 50,000 Yes Damp
EX39 450 93096547 LED450BT56/750 277-480 3 12.2 5.59 65,000 5000K >70 1000W MH 50,000 Yes Damp
Additional Information for LED Replacement Lamps for HID: Open and Closed Rated-Ballast bypass required